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CHANGE IN ENUMERATION OF CHILDREN

NORTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

OFFICE OF FINANCE AND ORGANIZATION

SFN 9597 (07-01)

The county superintendent must complete this form.  It must be included in the packet of information provided to the State Board of Public School Education by the County Committee.

	Number of children residing on the property to be annexed or dissolved

	County No.
	District No.
	Name of District
	Number of children enumerated as of August 31
	

	
	
	
	Age:



Birth - 5
	6 – 17 Inclusive
	Total of All (Birth – 17 Inclusive)

	
	
	
	Under 1
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Boys
	Girls
	

	     
	     
	     
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	     


	Districts receiving property, and the number of children residing on that property

	County No.
	District No.
	Name of District
	Number of children enumerated as of August 31
	Total of All (Birth – 17 Inclusive)

	
	
	
	Age:



Birth - 5
	6 – 17 Inclusive
	

	
	
	
	Under 1
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	Boys
	Girls
	

	     
	     
	     
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	     

	     
	     
	     
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	     

	     
	     
	     
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	     

	     
	     
	     
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	     

	     
	     
	     
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	     

	     
	     
	     
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	     

	     
	     
	     
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	     

	     
	     
	     
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	     

	     
	     
	     
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	    
	     


	County Superintendent:
     
	Date:
     











